S Bharath A NAAC (&

INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AND RESEARCH ', 1 '.. PRl TSN D
o~ (Declared as Deemed - to - be - University under section 3 of UGC Act 1956) '. il .' AR D

BHARATH INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

The Management, staff and students of
Department of Civil Engineering cordially invite you for the

National E- Conference on Recent Trends and
Innovations in Civil Engineering 2021

(RTICE- 2021)

6t January 2021
Chief Guest
Er. A.L RadhaKrishnan

(Former Chief Engineer
CMWSSB, Chennai)
Urban Infrastructure Expert
AMRUT & SMART C(ities Programme
TUFIDCO, Chennai

Google meet link: https://meet.google.com/nhj-binu-zrc
Time: 10.00 a.m

Patrons
Dr. J.Sundeep Aanand
President
Dr. Swetha Sundeep Aanand
Managing Director

2

(@
S

?gl

¢

g
D
Qs
S



https://meet.google.com/nhj-binu-zrc

@‘

10.00 am
10.10 am
10.20 am
10.25 am
10.30 am
10.40 am
11.00 am

1.00 pm

2.00 pm

3.20 pm

3.30 pm

PROGRAMME

Prayer Song

Welcome Address by H.O.D (Civil Engineering)
Presidential Address by Pro-Vice Chancellor (R)
About the Conference by Prof. P. Dayakar
Introduction of Chief Guest

Key Note Address — Chief Guest

Paper Presentation — Session —I

Lunch Break

Paper Presentation — Session —I|

Valedictory

Vote of Thanks

¢
OIS




