





BHARATH INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

The Management, staff and students of Department of Civil Engineering cordially invite you for the

National E- Conference on Recent Trends and Innovations in Civil Engineering 2021

(RTICE- 2021)

6th January 2021

Chief Guest

Er. A.L RadhaKrishnan

(Former Chief Engineer CMWSSB, Chennai) Urban Infrastructure Expert AMRUT & SMART Cities Programme TUFIDCO, Chennai

Google meet link: https://meet.google.com/nhj-binu-zrc

Time: 10.00 a.m

Patrons Dr. J.Sundeep Aanand President Dr. Swetha Sundeep Aanand Managing Director



PROGRAMME

10.00 am	Prayer Song
10.10 am	Welcome Address by H.O.D (Civil Engineering)
10.20 am	Presidential Address by Pro-Vice Chancellor (R)
10.25 am	About the Conference by Prof. P. Dayakar
10.30 am	Introduction of Chief Guest
10.40 am	Key Note Address – Chief Guest
11.00 am	Paper Presentation – Session –I
1.00 pm	Lunch Break
2.00 pm	Paper Presentation – Session –II
3.20 pm	Valedictory
3.30 pm	Vote of Thanks



